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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626_CIRNAC_COMMENTS_CITY_OF_IQALUIT_UPDATED_QA_QC_ 

Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Mar 4, 2019 at 10:38 AM
To: "Deronja, Josip" <Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "Fawzi, Mohammed"
<Mohammed.Fawzi@colliersprojectleaders.com>, Matthew Hamp <m.hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>
Cc: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Josip
 
We require this letter to ensure that proponents QA/QC plans are acceptable by the Laboratory in which they are using for
analysis, and that this laboratory is capable of completing all of the analysis required.
 
I have attached an example of what we are looking for for a confirmation letter.  This is from a different project and is
available publicly on our registry.  
 
Let me know if you have any other questions.
 
Best Regards,
Derek
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